SMART
LAUNDRY
TECHNOLOGY
VER201402
W I  S e r i e s
M O D E L
Flatwork
Ironer
SPECIFICATION
MODEL       ROLLER QTY           WORKING WIDE
WI2500  1  2500
WZI2800  1  2800
WZI3000  1  3000
WZI3300  1  3300
WZII2800  2  2800
WZII3000  2  3000
WZII3300  2  3300
WZIII3000 3  3000
WZIII3300 3  3300
WZIV3300 4  3300
WZI2800  1  2800
WZI3300  1  3300
WZII3000  2  3000
WZIII3000 3  3000